CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED DARTNERGHID	REFERENCE :		0032		
AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ PPD ORDER DATE : May 25, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:29 PM ORDER NO. : 164477-005 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY		164477			
COST LIMIT : \$ PPD ORDER DATE : May 25, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:29 PM ORDER NO. : 164477-005 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER NO: 80288A Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	AUTHORIZATION :		80288A		
ORDER DATE : May 25, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:29 PM ORDER NO. : 164477-005 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A BODOO04324506 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY YA CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING					
ORDER TIME : 3:29 PM ORDER NO. : 164477-005 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	COST LIMIT :	\$ PPD			
ORDER NO. : 164477-005 CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY	ORDER DATE : May 25, 2001				
CUSTOMER NO: 80288A CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	ORDER TIME : 3:29 PM				
CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell Dominick J. Salfi, P.a. Suite 33 999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	ORDER NO. : 164477-005				
CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Campbell *****78.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 ******778.50 *****778.50 ************************************	CUSTOMER NO: 80288A		Ē	0000432	24506-
999 Douglas Avenue Altamonte Sprin, FL 32714-2063 -05/23/01010061 *******0.25 DOMESTIC FILING ******** DOMESTIC FILING ******** NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: ******** XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION ******** PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ************************************				-05/29/01 *****78.5	01006 0 *****7
DOMESTIC FILING NAME: A.M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: Y 32 Y 32 Y 32 Y 32 Y 32 Y 32 Y 32 Y 32	999 Douglas Ave	nue , FL 3271	4-2063	0000432 -05/29/01 *******0.2	24506- 01006(5 ******)
INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	DOMESTIC	FILING			
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		LO INTERNA	fional,		
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	EFFECTIVE	DATE:	ι		200
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	CERTIFICATE OF LIMI	TED PARTNE	RSHIP '	*n~~	
PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWIN	G AS PROOF	OF FILING	• •	
CONTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder - EXT. 1118 UNIJ 40 EXAMINER'S INITIALS: 300371/01/01/01	PLAIN STAMPED COPY			ATE RIDA	N
	CONTACT PERSON: Deborah S SNI 3	chroder - 1 11440 EXAMIN 191440 EXAMIN 191440 EXAMIN 191440 EXAMINE	EXT. 1118 ER'S INITI2 NS		

2001 HAY 25 PH 3: 29

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

RECHERANY OF STATE TALLAHABSEE FLORIDA

OF

A. M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

The undersigned incorporator for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be A. M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be 3580 Aloma Avenue, Winter Park, FL 32792.

ARTICLE III - DURATION

This corporation shall exist perpetually.

ARTICLE IV - PURPOSE

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

ARTICLE V - CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is 500 shares of common stock with the par value of \$10.00 per share.

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is Dominick J. Salfi, 999 Douglas Avenue, Suite 3333, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714.

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Anthony M. Bufalo 1635 Cracker Creek Court Oviedo, FL 32764

Anthony M. Bufalo

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is:

A. M. BUFALO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Dominick J. Salfi 999 Douglas Avenue, Suite 3333 Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

. Salfi Dominick] May 16, 2001

001 HAY 25 PM 3: 29